Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.20
1:04.36
1:04.46
1:04.93
1:05.16
1:05.50
1:05.78
1:06.23
1:06.60
1:07.25
1:07.31
1:07.98
1:08.50
1:10.28
1:10.55

1:13.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.20
1:04.93
1:04.46
1:05.16
1:06.23
1:07.25

1:04.36
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Date

15/03/20
11/03/18
20/04/19
25/01/20
30/03/19
14/04/17
08/04/17
30/06/18
12/03/17
15/04/18
13/05/17
2511117
23/07/16
14/05/16
26/03/16
03/04/15

Date

15/03/20
25/01/20
20/04/19
30/03/19
30/06/18
15/04/18
11/03/18

Meet
2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

BPSC Easter Meet 2019

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020

Team Luton March Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
Romford Town Early County Qualifier
BPSC End of Season Meet 2016

Team Luton May Long Course Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020

BPSC Easter Meet 2019

Team Luton March Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Basildon
Sheffield
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Luton
Wycombe
London
Luton
London Aquatics
Basildon
Luton
Basildon

Norwich

Venue
Wycombe
Sheffield
Basildon
Luton
Luton
London

Wycombe
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Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1
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1:07.98 440 H 2511117 Romford Town Early County Qualifier London Aquatics Bishop Stort 3
1:07.31 453 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Bishop Stort 1
1:05.50 492 H 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1
1:05.78 485 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Bishop Stort 1
1:06.60 468 F 12/03/17  Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Bishop Stort 1
1:08.50 430 H 23/07/16  BPSC End of Season Meet 2016 Basildon Bishop Stort 3
1:10.28 398 H 14/05/16  Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 1
1:10.55 393 H 26/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Bishop Stort 1
1:13.47 348 H 03/04/15  UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Bishop Stort 1
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