## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.20	522	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
1:04.36	518	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
1:04.46	516	Н	20/04/19	BPSC Easter Meet 2019	Basildon	Bishop Stort	1
1:04.93	505	Н	25/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	1
1:05.16	499	Н	30/03/19	Team Luton March Open Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	1
1:05.50	492	Н	14/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1
1:05.78	485	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	1
1:06.23	475	Н	30/06/18	Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
1:06.60	468	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
1:07.25	454	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Bishop Stort	1
1:07.31	453	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Bishop Stort	1
1:07.98	440	Н	25/11/17	Romford Town Early County Qualifier	London Aquatics	Bishop Stort	3
1:08.50	430	Н	23/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
1:10.28	398	Н	14/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	1
1:10.55	393	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Bishop Stort	1
1:13.47	348	Н	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.20	522	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
1:04.93	505	Н	25/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	1
1:04.46	516	Н	20/04/19	BPSC Easter Meet 2019	Basildon	Bishop Stort	1
1:05.16	499	Н	30/03/19	Team Luton March Open Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	1
1:06.23	475	Н	30/06/18	Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
1:07.25	454	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Bishop Stort	1
1:04.36 Copyright 202	518 4	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Bishop Stort Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEN

							•
1:07.98	440	Н	25/11/17	Romford Town Early County Qualifier	London Aquatics	Bishop Stort	3
1:07.31	453	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Bishop Stort	1
1:05.50	492	Н	14/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1
1:05.78	485	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	1
1:06.60	468	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
1:08.50	430	Н	23/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
1:10.28	398	Н	14/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	1
1:10.55	393	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Bishop Stort	1
1:13.47	348	Н	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1

Page 2 / 2